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60 m bodovanie / spolu          dievčatá                            

  1  Halásová Radka        030103  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ              8,50   
  2  Kocihová Kiara        030113  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             8,69   
  3  Pálinkášová Laura     011006  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova            8,78   
  4  Knihárová Lucia       010928  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska           8,94   
  5  Mazúchová Nikol       021207  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             9,08   
  6  Knižatová Laura       031007  Semerovo ZŠ                      9,09   
  7  Keméňová Daniela      020322  Lipová ZŠ                        9,13   
  8  Kučerová Monika       000824  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ                9,14   
  9  Prohácková Lea        041010  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             9,18   
 10  Chrenová Scarlet      010714  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ                9,24   
 11  Zlatinská Vivien      021107  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ              9,25   
 12  Nagyová Emese         010626  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuzora          9,27   
 13  Fridrichová Adriána   020726  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           9,28   
 14  Vulganová Olívia      030331  Lipová ZŠ                        9,38   
     Taplóová Tímea        010920  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM         9,38   
 16  Bajkaiová Barbara     030328  Dvory nad Žitavou ZŠ s VJM       9,39   
 17  Kulháňová Romana      010205  Šurany Ul. SNP                   9,40   
 18  Sepešiová Viktória    010224  Lipová ZŠ                        9,42   
     Zmarková Zoja         020302  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             9,42   
 20  Sádovská Naďa         021004  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                     9,46   
 21  Betáková Nikola       020512  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                    9,48   
 22  Thomas Jázmin         030123  Kamenín ZŠ s VJM                 9,49   
 23  Porubská Romana       040315  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ               9,53   
 24  Hatalová Diana        010110  Semerovo ZŠ                      9,54   
     Syčová Barbora        010310  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           9,54   
     Udvardyová Mária      020510  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ              9,54   
 27  Čviriková Cynthia     010409  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6               9,56   
 28  Ivanics Teodóra       040502  Tvrdošovce ZŠ s VJM              9,57   
 29  Kovácsová Nóra        020422  Mužla ZŠ s VJM                   9,60   
 30  Igrényiová Natália    010204  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           9,61   
 31  Németh Carmen         000906  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM         9,62   
     Villemová Kristína    021025  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                    9,62   
 33  Jakubíková Lea        050512  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                     9,65   
 34  Stojková Viktoria     020910  Dvory nad Žitavou ZŠ             9,68   
     Szabóová Barbara      020125  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuzora          9,68   
 36  Kuruczová Dominika    000825  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             9,70   
 37  Prešinská Vanesa      001110  Veľký Kýr ZŠ                     9,76   
 38  Kovácsová Viktória    020424  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             9,77   
 39  Klučková Simona       010819  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova            9,78   
 40  Szárazová Réka        020126  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuzora          9,81   
 41  Slivová Bianka        010423  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6               9,82   
 42  Solčanová Bianka      030202  Tvrdošovce ZŠ s VJM              9,89   
 43  Borbélyová Svetlana   001217  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ                9,90   
     Zellerová Stefánia    021217  Kamenín ZŠ s VJM                 9,90   
 45  Selická Veronika      000919  Šurany Ul. SNP                   9,95   
 46  Melišková Karolína    030706  Michal nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ       9,97   
 47  Danielová Alexandra   001001  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova            9,98   
 48  Rajnerová Petra       020112  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        10,00   
 49  Čiefová Romana        000901  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              10,01   
 50  Krčmárová Romana      001019  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ             10,02   
 51  Tanková Karina        040730  Dvory nad Žitavou ZŠ s VJM      10,05   
 52  Ližicová Martina      010111  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa    10,10   
 53  Kasnyík Eszter        011214  Strekov ZŠ s MŠ                 10,14   
     Rostecká Ema          030404  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa    10,14   
 55  Malíková Veronika     011219  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej        10,20   
 56  Szárazová Bianka      011109  Veľký Kýr ZŠ                    10,21   
 57  Oškerská Vanesa       010411  Michal nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ      10,26   
 58  Laurová Eliška        020209  Michal nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ      10,28   
 59  Grúberová Lenka       030401  Úľany nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ       10,29   
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 60  Čermanová Dorota      001031  Veľký Kýr ZŠ                    10,34   
 61  Pňačková Viktória     010924  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ             10,37   
 62  Malíková Bibiána      020624  Úľany nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ       10,44   
 63  Karvayová Albina      011221  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             10,45   
     Baloghová Vivian      020302  Zemné ZŠ                        10,45   
 65  Méryová Viktória      001220  Gbelce ZŠ                       10,53   
 66  Imola Szidónia Kóka   020116  Mužla ZŠ s VJM                  10,54   
     Švecová Petra         041004  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    10,54   
 68  Laktišová Eliška      040417  Semerovo ZŠ                     10,55   
 69  Sósová Vivien         030422  Tvrdošovce ZŠ Komenského        10,58   
 70  Szekerešov Bernadeta  010214  Dvory nad Žitavou ZŠ            10,78   
 71  Kováčová Renáta       020210  Gbelce ZŠ                       10,86   
 72  Kuruczová Kristína    040822  Tvrdošovce ZŠ Komenského        10,92   
 73  Virágová Zoja         050531  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        10,97   
     Farkas Lea            030430  Zemné ZŠ                            NP  
     Raceková Karin        001210  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ                  NP  
     Petrášová Kamila      010518  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena            NP  
     Hinterschuster Zita   000519  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM            NP  
 

60 m 1.rozbeh        dievčatá                            

  1  Pálinkášová Laura     011006  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova            8,78   
  2  Čviriková Cynthia     010409  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6               9,56   
  3  Ivanics Teodóra       040502  Tvrdošovce ZŠ s VJM              9,57   
  4  Stojková Viktoria     020910  Dvory nad Žitavou ZŠ             9,68   
  5  Prešinská Vanesa      001110  Veľký Kýr ZŠ                     9,76   
  6  Rajnerová Petra       020112  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        10,00   
  7  Laurová Eliška        020209  Michal nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ      10,28   
  8  Malíková Bibiána      020624  Úľany nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ       10,44   
 

60 m 2.rozbeh        dievčatá                            

  1  Halásová Radka        030103  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ              8,50   
  2  Betáková Nikola       020512  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                    9,48   
  3  Thomas Jázmin         030123  Kamenín ZŠ s VJM                 9,49   
  4  Syčová Barbora        010310  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           9,54   
  5  Kovácsová Nóra        020422  Mužla ZŠ s VJM                   9,60   
  6  Selická Veronika      000919  Šurany Ul. SNP                   9,95   
  7  Ližicová Martina      010111  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa    10,10   
  8  Malíková Veronika     011219  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej        10,20   
 

60 m 3.rozbeh        dievčatá                            

  1  Kocihová Kiara        030113  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             8,69   
  2  Knižatová Laura       031007  Semerovo ZŠ                      9,09   
  3  Nagyová Emese         010626  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuzora          9,27   
  4  Taplóová Tímea        010920  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM         9,38   
  5  Bajkaiová Barbara     030328  Dvory nad Žitavou ZŠ s VJM       9,39   
  6  Jakubíková Lea        050512  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                     9,65   
  7  Kovácsová Viktória    020424  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             9,77   
  8  Baloghová Vivian      020302  Zemné ZŠ                        10,45   
 

60 m 4.rozbeh        dievčatá                            

  1  Knihárová Lucia       010928  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska           8,94   
  2  Keméňová Daniela      020322  Lipová ZŠ                        9,13   
  3  Kučerová Monika       000824  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ                9,14   
  4  Udvardyová Mária      020510  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ              9,54   
  5  Kasnyík Eszter        011214  Strekov ZŠ s MŠ                 10,14   
  6  Sósová Vivien         030422  Tvrdošovce ZŠ Komenského        10,58   
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  7  Kováčová Renáta       020210  Gbelce ZŠ                       10,86   
     Raceková Karin        001210  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ                  NP  
 

60 m 5.rozbeh        dievčatá                            

  1  Mazúchová Nikol       021207  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             9,08   
  2  Kulháňová Romana      010205  Šurany Ul. SNP                   9,40   
  3  Hatalová Diana        010110  Semerovo ZŠ                      9,54   
  4  Villemová Kristína    021025  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                    9,62   
  5  Slivová Bianka        010423  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6               9,82   
  6  Krčmárová Romana      001019  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ             10,02   
  7  Rostecká Ema          030404  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa    10,14   
  8  Oškerská Vanesa       010411  Michal nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ      10,26   
 

60 m 6.rozbeh        dievčatá                            

  1  Fridrichová Adriána   020726  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           9,28   
  2  Zmarková Zoja         020302  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             9,42   
  3  Sádovská Naďa         021004  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                     9,46   
  4  Németh Carmen         000906  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM         9,62   
  5  Szárazová Réka        020126  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuzora          9,81   
  6  Méryová Viktória      001220  Gbelce ZŠ                       10,53   
  7  Imola Szidónia Kóka   020116  Mužla ZŠ s VJM                  10,54   
  8  Kuruczová Kristína    040822  Tvrdošovce ZŠ Komenského        10,92   
 

60 m 7.rozbeh        dievčatá                            

  1  Chrenová Scarlet      010714  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ                9,24   
  2  Zlatinská Vivien      021107  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ              9,25   
  3  Porubská Romana       040315  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ               9,53   
  4  Solčanová Bianka      030202  Tvrdošovce ZŠ s VJM              9,89   
  5  Zellerová Stefánia    021217  Kamenín ZŠ s VJM                 9,90   
  6  Tanková Karina        040730  Dvory nad Žitavou ZŠ s VJM      10,05   
  7  Szárazová Bianka      011109  Veľký Kýr ZŠ                    10,21   
  8  Virágová Zoja         050531  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        10,97   
 

60 m 8.rozbeh        dievčatá                            

  1  Prohácková Lea        041010  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             9,18   
  2  Sepešiová Viktória    010224  Lipová ZŠ                        9,42   
  3  Klučková Simona       010819  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova            9,78   
  4  Danielová Alexandra   001001  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova            9,98   
  5  Grúberová Lenka       030401  Úľany nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ       10,29   
  6  Čermanová Dorota      001031  Veľký Kýr ZŠ                    10,34   
  7  Karvayová Albina      011221  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             10,45   
  8  Szekerešov Bernadeta  010214  Dvory nad Žitavou ZŠ            10,78   
 

60 m 9.rozbeh        dievčatá                            

  1  Igrényiová Natália    010204  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           9,61   
  2  Melišková Karolína    030706  Michal nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ       9,97   
  3  Čiefová Romana        000901  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              10,01   
  4  Pňačková Viktória     010924  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ             10,37   
  5  Švecová Petra         041004  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    10,54   
  6  Laktišová Eliška      040417  Semerovo ZŠ                     10,55   
     Hinterschuster Zita   000519  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM            NP  
     Petrášová Kamila      010518  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena            NP  
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60 m 10.rozbeh       dievčatá                            

  1  Vulganová Olívia      030331  Lipová ZŠ                        9,38   
  2  Szabóová Barbara      020125  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuzora          9,68   
  3  Kuruczová Dominika    000825  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             9,70   
  4  Borbélyová Svetlana   001217  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ                9,90   
     Farkas Lea            030430  Zemné ZŠ                            NP  
 

60 m finále          dievčatá                            

  1  Halásová Radka        030103  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ              8,60   
  2  Pálinkášová Laura     011006  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova            8,64   
  3  Knihárová Lucia       010928  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska           8,71   
  4  Kocihová Kiara        030113  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             8,72   
  5  Keméňová Daniela      020322  Lipová ZŠ                        8,89   
  6  Knižatová Laura       031007  Semerovo ZŠ                      9,04   
  7  Mazúchová Nikol       021207  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             9,17   
  8  Kučerová Monika       000824  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ                9,24   
 

300 m                dievčatá                            

  1  Hádeková Sabína       010403  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova           44,11   
  2  Pálinkášová Laura     011006  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova           47,78   
  3  Ivanová Marianna      030624  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej        49,51   
  4  Némethová Karin       010108  Šurany Ul. SNP                  50,31   
  5  Fridrichová Adriána   020726  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          50,54   
  6  Mezőváriová Andrea    011107  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              51,03   
  7  Prohácková Lea        041010  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            51,12   
  8  Godová Sofia          000926  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    51,15   
  9  Tršková Katarína      010623  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ               51,16   
 10  Oškerská Sofia        020906  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    51,77   
 11  Hatalová Diana        010110  Semerovo ZŠ                     52,17   
 12  Zichová Simona        020210  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   52,29   
 13  Szabóová Barbara      020125  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuzora         52,53   
 14  Štefániková Ella      030513  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            52,54   
 15  Šemeláková Tereza     010614  Semerovo ZŠ                     53,11   
 16  Zmarková Zoja         020302  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            53,64   
 17  Nagyová Emese         010626  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuzora         53,71   
 18  Sulczi Dóra           010514  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM        53,79   
 19  Adamíková Nikola      010216  Úľany nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ       53,94   
 20  Žigrayová Lucia       010129  Šurany Ul. SNP                  54,17   
 21  Ondová Veronika       030823  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    54,19   
 22  Vulganová Olívia      030331  Lipová ZŠ                       54,20   
 23  Šupalová Anita        011221  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            54,27   
 24  Thomas Jázmin         030123  Kamenín ZŠ s VJM                54,35   
 25  Syčová Barbora        010310  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          54,57   
 26  Virág Vivien Vincze   010418  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM        54,60   
 27  Kurucová Nina         030508  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          55,14   
 28  Ližicová Martina      010111  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa    55,15   
 29  Jezsová Veronika      040807  Gbelce ZŠ                       55,28   
 30  Makovická Viktória    021104  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ              56,12   
 31  Molnár Lili           020712  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              56,16   
 32  Víg Noémi             030620  Kamenín ZŠ s VJM                56,19   
 33  Kurczová Jennifer     020312  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              56,37   
 34  Petrášová Sofia       010807  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        56,43   
 35  Solnokyová Karolína   010114  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                   56,77   
 36  Bóriková Ema          010828  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ             56,86   
 37  Kasnyík Eszter        011214  Strekov ZŠ s MŠ                 57,00   
 38  Baloghová Karen       021107  Semerovo ZŠ                     57,07   
 39  Verešová Sofia        000905  Veľký Kýr ZŠ                    57,43   
 40  Villemová Kristína    021025  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   57,56   
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 41  Bujdáková Barbara     020810  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            57,66   
 42  Šurániová Paulína     010103  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                   57,90   
 43  Garajová Emma         010310  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   57,92   
 44  Kováčová Renáta       020210  Gbelce ZŠ                       57,95   
 45  Csereová Gréta        000911  Strekov ZŠ s MŠ                 58,00   
 46  Ballová Fanni         040304  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuzora         58,72   
 47  Štepanayová Kristína  021230  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ               58,87   
 48  Baloghová Fanni       020328  Kamenín ZŠ s VJM                59,02   
 49  Harendárčiko Paulína  040603  Tvrdošovce ZŠ Komenského        59,23   
 50  Malíková Bibiána      020624  Úľany nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ       59,24   
 51  Malá Sofia            010828  Veľký Kýr ZŠ                    59,67   
 52  Menčíková Liliana     021004  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ              60,00   
 53  Klimóová Kitti        021001  Mužla ZŠ s VJM                  61,00   
 54  Bartková Viktória     040409  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ              61,11   
 55  Žitná Vanesa          020425  Veľký Kýr ZŠ                    61,23   
 56  Koszoruová Lívia      020304  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ               61,39   
 57  Goliašová Sofia       030404  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa    62,30   
 58  Kovácsová Kristína    030626  Zemné ZŠ                        63,06   
 59  Valentová Lucia       010603  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             63,12   
 60  Karvayová Albina      011221  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             63,51   
 61  Ferenčíková Veronika  020208  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ             64,97   
 62  Bernathová Bianka     010803  Dvory nad Žitavou ZŠ            65,71   
 63  Šulíková Romana       040318  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        66,39   
 64  Mezőváriová Barbara   011017  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM        67,07   
 65  Víghová Jennifer              Mužla ZŠ s VJM                  67,11   
 66  Virágová Zoja         05      Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        68,10   
 67  Karaffová Sofia       030402  Tvrdošovce ZŠ Komenského        74,59   
 68  Guzmanová Laura       030318  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                   78,08   
     Krčmárová Miroslava   010903  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ                 DQ  
     Valachyová Alexandra  020227  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova               NP  
     Sádovská Petra        030618  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ                 NP  
     Kocihová Kiara        030113  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná                NP  
 

300 m 1.beh          dievčatá                            

  1  Hádeková Sabína       010403  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova           44,11   
  2  Fridrichová Adriána   020726  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          50,54   
  3  Mezőváriová Andrea    011107  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              51,03   
  4  Godová Sofia          000926  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    51,15   
  5  Oškerská Sofia        020906  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    51,77   
     Kocihová Kiara        030113  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná                NP  
 

300 m 2.beh          dievčatá                            

  1  Tršková Katarína      010623  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ               51,16   
  2  Vulganová Olívia      030331  Lipová ZŠ                       54,20   
  3  Kurucová Nina         030508  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          55,14   
  4  Menčíková Liliana     021004  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ              60,00   
  5  Bernathová Bianka     010803  Dvory nad Žitavou ZŠ            65,71   
  6  Karaffová Sofia       030402  Tvrdošovce ZŠ Komenského        74,59   
 

300 m 3.beh          dievčatá                            

  1  Ivanová Marianna      030624  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej        49,51   
  2  Hatalová Diana        010110  Semerovo ZŠ                     52,17   
  3  Nagyová Emese         010626  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuzora         53,71   
  4  Kasnyík Eszter        011214  Strekov ZŠ s MŠ                 57,00   
  5  Bujdáková Barbara     020810  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            57,66   
  6  Malíková Bibiána      020624  Úľany nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ       59,24   
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300 m 4.beh          dievčatá                            

  1  Thomas Jázmin         030123  Kamenín ZŠ s VJM                54,35   
  2  Ližicová Martina      010111  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa    55,15   
  3  Solnokyová Karolína   010114  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                   56,77   
  4  Verešová Sofia        000905  Veľký Kýr ZŠ                    57,43   
  5  Kováčová Renáta       020210  Gbelce ZŠ                       57,95   
     Krčmárová Miroslava   010903  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ                 DQ  
 

300 m 5.beh          dievčatá                            

  1  Zichová Simona        020210  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   52,29   
  2  Szabóová Barbara      020125  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuzora         52,53   
  3  Sulczi Dóra           010514  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM        53,79   
  4  Žigrayová Lucia       010129  Šurany Ul. SNP                  54,17   
  5  Klimóová Kitti        021001  Mužla ZŠ s VJM                  61,00   
  6  Valentová Lucia       010603  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             63,12   
 

300 m 6.beh          dievčatá                            

  1  Prohácková Lea        041010  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            51,12   
  2  Zmarková Zoja         020302  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            53,64   
  3  Molnár Lili           020712  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              56,16   
  4  Šurániová Paulína     010103  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                   57,90   
  5  Garajová Emma         010310  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   57,92   
  6  Csereová Gréta        000911  Strekov ZŠ s MŠ                 58,00   
 

300 m 7.beh          dievčatá                            

  1  Némethová Karin       010108  Šurany Ul. SNP                  50,31   
  2  Šemeláková Tereza     010614  Semerovo ZŠ                     53,11   
  3  Ondová Veronika       030823  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    54,19   
  4  Víg Noémi             030620  Kamenín ZŠ s VJM                56,19   
  5  Koszoruová Lívia      020304  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ               61,39   
  6  Šulíková Romana       040318  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        66,39   
 

300 m 8.beh          dievčatá                            

  1  Adamíková Nikola      010216  Úľany nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ       53,94   
  2  Virág Vivien Vincze   010418  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM        54,60   
  3  Makovická Viktória    021104  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ              56,12   
  4  Harendárčiko Paulína  040603  Tvrdošovce ZŠ Komenského        59,23   
  5  Víghová Jennifer              Mužla ZŠ s VJM                  67,11   
     Sádovská Petra        030618  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ                 NP  
 

300 m 9.beh          dievčatá                            

  1  Jezsová Veronika      040807  Gbelce ZŠ                       55,28   
  2  Bóriková Ema          010828  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ             56,86   
  3  Goliašová Sofia       030404  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa    62,30   
  4  Kovácsová Kristína    030626  Zemné ZŠ                        63,06   
  5  Virágová Zoja         05      Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        68,10   
     Valachyová Alexandra  020227  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova               NP  
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300 m 10.beh         dievčatá                            

  1  Syčová Barbora        010310  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          54,57   
  2  Petrášová Sofia       010807  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        56,43   
  3  Malá Sofia            010828  Veľký Kýr ZŠ                    59,67   
  4  Bartková Viktória     040409  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ              61,11   
  5  Karvayová Albina      011221  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             63,51   
  6  Guzmanová Laura       030318  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                   78,08   
 

300 m 11.beh         dievčatá                            

  1  Pálinkášová Laura     011006  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova           47,78   
  2  Štefániková Ella      030513  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            52,54   
  3  Villemová Kristína    021025  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   57,56   
  4  Ballová Fanni         040304  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuzora         58,72   
  5  Baloghová Fanni       020328  Kamenín ZŠ s VJM                59,02   
  6  Ferenčíková Veronika  020208  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ             64,97   
 

300 m 12.beh         dievčatá                            

  1  Šupalová Anita        011221  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            54,27   
  2  Kurczová Jennifer     020312  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              56,37   
  3  Baloghová Karen       021107  Semerovo ZŠ                     57,07   
  4  Štepanayová Kristína  021230  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ               58,87   
  5  Žitná Vanesa          020425  Veľký Kýr ZŠ                    61,23   
  6  Mezőváriová Barbara   011017  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM        67,07   
 

800 m                dievčatá                            

  1  Mazúchová Nikol       021207  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná           2:48,80  
  2  Tomanová Laura        050115  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná           2:49,20  
  3  Végh Karolína         020320  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM       2:51,20  
  4  Mezőváriová Andrea    011107  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6             2:54,20  
  5  Ondová Veronika       030823  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                   2:56,10  
  6  Oškerská Sofia        020906  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                   2:56,40  
  7  Rajnerová Petra       020112  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       2:57,40  
  8  Čiefová Romana        000901  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6             2:58,60  
  9  Félixová Ema          031111  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         2:58,90  
 10  Jurkáčková Lucia      010214  Michal nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ     3:02,30  
 11  Jezsová Veronika      040807  Gbelce ZŠ                      3:04,30  
 12  Némethová Karin       010108  Šurany Ul. SNP                 3:04,80  
 13  Borbélyová Rebeka     031117  Tvrdošovce ZŠ Komenského       3:05,50  
 14  Valachyová Alexandra  020227  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova          3:06,50  
 15  Kurucová Nina         030508  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná         3:07,20  
 16  Plachá Cynthia        020223  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná           3:12,20  
 17  Bujdáková Barbara     020810  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná           3:12,80  
 18  Verešová Sofia        000905  Veľký Kýr ZŠ                   3:13,40  
 19  Baloghová Vanesa      010421  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ            3:14,00  
 20  Húdiková Mária        010920  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ            3:14,70  
 21  Víg Noémi             030620  Kamenín ZŠ s VJM               3:14,80  
 22  Laktišová Eliška      040417  Semerovo ZŠ                    3:16,30  
 23  Ballová Fanni         040304  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuzora        3:16,70  
 24  Švecová Petra         041004  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                   3:17,50  
 25  Kaderábeková Barbora  020618  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná           3:19,70  
 26  Nagová Kristína       010908  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ             3:20,10  
 27  Mentelová Karolína    040127  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       3:23,00  
 28  Palová Júlia          021213  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ              3:23,20  
 29  Lakatošová Emília     030906  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuzora        3:24,60  
 30  Klučková Nikola       010819  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova          3:24,90  
 31  Palová Vanesa         021013  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ              3:29,20  
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 32  Kosíková Kristína     010628  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná           3:29,90  
 33  Polhošová Zuzana      001114  Semerovo ZŠ                    3:35,70  
 34  Petrášová Sofia       010807  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       3:38,50  
 35  Ondrušová Petra       040517  Úľany nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ      3:39,00  
 36  Švecová Erika         010610  Michal nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ     3:41,30  
 37  Kuruczová Kristína    040822  Tvrdošovce ZŠ Komenského       3:41,70  
 38  Villárová Laura       050328  Dvory nad Žitavou ZŠ s VJM     3:47,20  
 39  Oškerská Vanesa       010411  Michal nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ     3:49,00  
 40  Takácsová Gabriela    010709  Dvory nad Žitavou ZŠ           3:50,10  
 41  Učňová Ľubica         010905  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná         4:00,60  
 42  Stankóová Natália     020814  Gbelce ZŠ                      4:06,70  
 43  Guzmanová Laura       030318  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                  4:11,20  
 44  Lőrinczová Izabela    020725  Veľký Kýr ZŠ                   4:14,30  
 45  Mezőváriová Barbara           Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM       4:23,20  
 46  Szárazová Kristína    011109  Veľký Kýr ZŠ                   4:31,60  
 47  Gubricová Veronika    030314  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                  4:37,90  
 48  Stojková Viktoria     020910  Dvory nad Žitavou ZŠ           6:28,10  
     Sanneh Bianca         010903  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM            NP  
     Baloghová Fanni       020328  Kamenín ZŠ s VJM                    NP  
 

800 m 1.beh          dievčatá                            

  1  Mazúchová Nikol       021207  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná           2:48,80  
  2  Tomanová Laura        050115  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná           2:49,20  
  3  Végh Karolína         020320  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM       2:51,20  
  4  Mezőváriová Andrea    011107  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6             2:54,20  
  5  Ondová Veronika       030823  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                   2:56,10  
  6  Oškerská Sofia        020906  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                   2:56,40  
  7  Rajnerová Petra       020112  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       2:57,40  
  8  Jezsová Veronika      040807  Gbelce ZŠ                      3:04,30  
  9  Némethová Karin       010108  Šurany Ul. SNP                 3:04,80  
 10  Valachyová Alexandra  020227  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova          3:06,50  
 11  Bujdáková Barbara     020810  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná           3:12,80  
 12  Laktišová Eliška      040417  Semerovo ZŠ                    3:16,30  
 13  Ballová Fanni         040304  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuzora        3:16,70  
 14  Polhošová Zuzana      001114  Semerovo ZŠ                    3:35,70  
 15  Villárová Laura       050328  Dvory nad Žitavou ZŠ s VJM     3:47,20  
 16  Mezőváriová Barbara           Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM       4:23,20  
 17  Gubricová Veronika    030314  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                  4:37,90  
 

800 m 2.beh          dievčatá                            

  1  Čiefová Romana        000901  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6             2:58,60  
  2  Jurkáčková Lucia      010214  Michal nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ     3:02,30  
  3  Verešová Sofia        000905  Veľký Kýr ZŠ                   3:13,40  
  4  Baloghová Vanesa      010421  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ            3:14,00  
  5  Húdiková Mária        010920  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ            3:14,70  
  6  Kaderábeková Barbora  020618  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná           3:19,70  
  7  Nagová Kristína       010908  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ             3:20,10  
  8  Palová Júlia          021213  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ              3:23,20  
  9  Lakatošová Emília     030906  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuzora        3:24,60  
 10  Klučková Nikola       010819  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova          3:24,90  
 11  Palová Vanesa         021013  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ              3:29,20  
 12  Ondrušová Petra       040517  Úľany nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ      3:39,00  
 13  Takácsová Gabriela    010709  Dvory nad Žitavou ZŠ           3:50,10  
 14  Učňová Ľubica         010905  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná         4:00,60  
 15  Stankóová Natália     020814  Gbelce ZŠ                      4:06,70  
 16  Guzmanová Laura       030318  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                  4:11,20  
 17  Stojková Viktoria     020910  Dvory nad Žitavou ZŠ           6:28,10  
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800 m 3.beh          dievčatá                            

  1  Félixová Ema          031111  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         2:58,90  
  2  Borbélyová Rebeka     031117  Tvrdošovce ZŠ Komenského       3:05,50  
  3  Kurucová Nina         030508  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná         3:07,20  
  4  Plachá Cynthia        020223  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná           3:12,20  
  5  Víg Noémi             030620  Kamenín ZŠ s VJM               3:14,80  
  6  Švecová Petra         041004  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                   3:17,50  
  7  Mentelová Karolína    040127  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       3:23,00  
  8  Kosíková Kristína     010628  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná           3:29,90  
  9  Petrášová Sofia       010807  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       3:38,50  
 10  Švecová Erika         010610  Michal nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ     3:41,30  
 11  Kuruczová Kristína    040822  Tvrdošovce ZŠ Komenského       3:41,70  
 12  Oškerská Vanesa       010411  Michal nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ     3:49,00  
 13  Lőrinczová Izabela    020725  Veľký Kýr ZŠ                   4:14,30  
 14  Szárazová Kristína    011109  Veľký Kýr ZŠ                   4:31,60  
     Sanneh Bianca         010903  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM            NP  
     Baloghová Fanni       020328  Kamenín ZŠ s VJM                    NP  
 

diaľka               dievčatá                            

  1  Farkas Lea            030430  Zemné ZŠ                         466    
  2  Kusyová Janka         030315  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         443    
  3  Knihárová Lucia       010928  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska           424    
  4  Ivanová Marianna      030624  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej         422    
  5  Keméňová Daniela      020322  Lipová ZŠ                        419    
  6  Žigrayová Lucia       010129  Šurany Ul. SNP                   418    
  7  Szárazová Bianka      011109  Veľký Kýr ZŠ                     397    
  8  Šemeláková Tereza     010614  Semerovo ZŠ                      396    
  9  Halásová Radka        030103  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ              392    
 10  Sepešiová Viktória    010224  Lipová ZŠ                        390    
 11  Horníková Paula       010210  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                     389    
 12  Horváthová Viktória   010622  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                     388    
 13  Porubská Romana       040315  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ               382    
 14  Várniková Viktória    030207  Semerovo ZŠ                      381    
     Garajová Emma         010310  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                    381    
 16  Ivanics Teodóra       040502  Tvrdošovce ZŠ s VJM              378    
 17  Szárazová Réka        020126  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuzora          377    
 18  Sipková Simona        001029  Semerovo ZŠ                      375    
 19  Kozárová Natália      001101  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ              374    
     Tršková Katarína      010623  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ                374    
 21  Melišková Karolína    030706  Michal nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ       373    
 22  Čviriková Cynthia     010409  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6               372    
     Egetiová Nina         001127  Úľany nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ        372    
 24  Tomanová Laura        050115  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             371    
 25  Taplóová Tímea        010920  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM         365    
 26  Šurániová Paulína     010103  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                    364    
     Pálinkášová Stella    010624  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuzora          364    
 28  Koszoruová Lívia      020304  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ                363    
 29  Ferenčíková Veronika  020208  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ              362    
 30  Štefániková Ella      030513  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             357    
 31  Andóová Andrea        030403  Zemné ZŠ                         350    
 32  Udvardyová Mária      020510  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ              349    
 33  Kaderábeková Barbora  020618  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             346    
     Klučková Simona       010819  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova            346    
 35  Adamíková Nikola      010216  Úľany nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ        344    
     Skočková Barbora      001113  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej         344    
     Haulíková Tamara      010331  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6               344    
 38  Janigárová Naďa               Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej         341    
 39  Igrényiová Natália    010204  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           334    
 40  Kuťková Katarína      020216  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ                332    
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 41  Schronerová Viktória  020815  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova            330    
     Vašeková Karolína     010425  Michal nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ       330    
 43  Zellerová Antónia     021217  Kamenín ZŠ s VJM                 329    
 44  Vargová Karin         030526  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             327    
 45  Kelebercová Lenka     010323  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           326    
 46  Brenkusová Ema        001109  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             324    
     Šupalová Anita        011221  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             324    
 48  Borbélyová Rebeka     031117  Tvrdošovce ZŠ Komenského         319    
 49  Klimóová Kitti        021001  Mužla ZŠ s VJM                   318    
     Németh Carmen         000906  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM         318    
 51  Jakubíková Lea        050512  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                     315    
 52  Raceková Karin        001210  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ               314    
 53  Slivová Bianka        010423  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6               313    
 54  Goliašová Sofia       030404  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa     311    
 55  Szabóová Erika        020301  Gbelce ZŠ                        306    
 56  Vargová Ester         001001  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuzora          305    
 57  Krčmárová Romana      001019  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ              300    
 58  Solnokyová Karolína   010114  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                    298    
 59  Bernathová Bianka     010803  Dvory nad Žitavou ZŠ             297    
 60  Žitná Vanesa          020425  Veľký Kýr ZŠ                     294    
 61  Supeková Viktória     030223  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         290    
 62  Bábanová Olívia       020420  Veľký Kýr ZŠ                     282    
     Molnárová Boglárka    020611  Kamenín ZŠ s VJM                 282    
 64  Imola Szidónia Kóka   020116  Mužla ZŠ s VJM                   280    
 65  Szép Zoe Clarissa     021107  Gbelce ZŠ                        276    
 66  Klučková Nikola       010819  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova            275    
 67  Benczeová Erika       020629  Tvrdošovce ZŠ s VJM              272    
 68  Bugyíková Kornélia    040429  Tvrdošovce ZŠ s VJM              268    
 69  Vrtáková Zuzka        030926  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ              259    
 70  Roštecká Hana         010209  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa     256    
 71  Mažárová Milada       030707  Tvrdošovce ZŠ Komenského         247    
 72  Bulafčíková Sofia     020815  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                    235    
     Selická Veronika      000919  Šurany Ul. SNP                     0    
     Kovácsová Viktória    030112  Strekov ZŠ s MŠ                     NP  
     Sulczi Dóra           010514  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM            NP  
     Mentelová Karolína    040127  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena            NP  
     Hugyecová Panna       011119  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM            NP  
 

výška                dievčatá                            

  1  Kusyová Janka         030315  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         153    
  2  Végh Karolína         020320  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM         139    
  3  Sádovská Naďa         021004  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                     136    
  4  Várniková Viktória    030207  Semerovo ZŠ                      136    
  5  Ferenčíková Kristína  020208  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ              136    
  6  Kučerová Monika       000824  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ                130    
  7  Godová Sofia          000926  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                     125    
     Virág Vivien Vincze   010418  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM         125    
     Kozárová Natália      001101  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ              125    
     Šumová Dominika       020723  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova            125    
     Eliášová Katarína     020423  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ                125    
     Kozlíková Lucia       020311  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova            125    
 13  Baloghová Karen       021107  Semerovo ZŠ                      120    
     Malá Sofia            010828  Veľký Kýr ZŠ                     120    
     Egetiová Nina         001127  Úľany nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ        120    
     Schronerová Viktória  020815  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova            120    
     Baloghová Vanesa      010421  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ              120    
     Supeková Viktória     030223  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         120    
     Menčíková Liliana     021004  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ               120    
 20  Bugyíková Kornélia    040429  Tvrdošovce ZŠ s VJM              115    
     Molnár Lili           020712  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6               115    
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     Brenkusová Ema        001109  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             115    
     Ihászová Nina         011223  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             115    
     Krčmárová Miroslava   010903  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ              115    
     Petrášová Kamila      010518  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         115    
     Kelebercová Lenka     010323  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           115    
     Vojtelová Erika       010302  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             115    
 28  Učňová Ľubica         010905  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           110    
     Bábanová Olívia       020420  Veľký Kýr ZŠ                     110    
     Kuťková Katarína      020216  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ                110    
     Solčanová Bianka      030202  Tvrdošovce ZŠ s VJM              110    
     Kurczová Jennifer     020312  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6               110    
     Čermanová Dorota      001031  Veľký Kýr ZŠ                     110    
 34  Méryová Viktória      001220  Gbelce ZŠ                        105    
     Stankóová Natália     020814  Gbelce ZŠ                        105    
     Rostecká Ema          030404  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa     105    
     Haulíková Tamara      010331  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6               105    
 38  Šulková Ema           050514  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                     100    
     Vrtáková Zuzka        030926  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ                0    
 

guľa                 dievčatá                            

  1  Onofrejová Brigitta   001031  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM         9,44   
  2  Győriová Jennifer     011130  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6               8,86   
  3  Gáspárová Simona      020618  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6               8,62   
  4  Lángyiová Viktória    020520  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuzora          8,42   
  5  Šalagová Viktória     011130  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6               8,38   
  6  Ferenčíková Kristína  020208  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ              8,30   
     Puková Michaela       010112  Lipová ZŠ                        8,30   
  8  Jurkáčková Lucia      010214  Michal nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ       8,22   
  9  Trubinská Dominika    010815  Lipová ZŠ                        8,21   
 10  Kissová Emoke         020408  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuzora          8,10   
 11  Danielová Alexandra   001001  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova            7,91   
 12  Jančárová Sara        010131  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           7,90   
     Grúberová Lenka       030401  Úľany nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ        7,90   
 14  Farkašová Lívia       010316  Dvory nad Žitavou ZŠ s VJM       7,74   
 15  Ďurinová Veronika     040910  Úľany nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ        7,67   
 16  Vavrová Karolína      001217  Semerovo ZŠ                      7,61   
 17  Klimantová Veronika   010621  Michal nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ       7,46   
     Tlčinová Tamara       011031  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             7,46   
 19  Borbélyová Svetlana   001217  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ                7,41   
 20  Belányiová Natália    031008  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         7,30   
 21  Horníková Paula       010210  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                     7,26   
 22  Paluková Erika        001122  Dvory nad Žitavou ZŠ s VJM       7,23   
     Zlatinská Timea       010610  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ              7,23   
 24  Kuruczová Dominika    000825  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             7,12   
     Pethes Boglárka       020830  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuzora          7,12   
 26  Sanneh Bianca         010903  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM         7,08   
     Biliczová Monika      010609  Dvory nad Žitavou ZŠ s VJM       7,08   
 28  Komová Kinga          001210  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova            7,04   
 29  Vojtelová Monika      020517  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           6,97   
 30  Takáčová Petra        001125  Šurany Ul. SNP                   6,91   
 31  Mudráková Alica       010519  Šurany Ul. SNP                   6,90   
 32  Szárazová Kristína    011109  Veľký Kýr ZŠ                     6,83   
 33  Vojtelová Erika       010302  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             6,73   
 34  Herda Emese           020922  Kamenín ZŠ s VJM                 6,63   
 35  Húdiková Mária        010920  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ              6,57   
 36  Makovická Viktória    021104  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ               6,49   
     Húlkóová Anikó        090917  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             6,49   
 38  Lopušanová Natália    000911  Veľký Kýr ZŠ                     6,37   
 39  Benczeová Erika       020629  Tvrdošovce ZŠ s VJM              6,30   
 40  Kosíková Kristína     010628  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             6,22   
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     Štepanayová Kristína  021230  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ                6,22   
 42  Zellerová Antónia     021217  Kamenín ZŠ s VJM                 6,12   
 43  Valentová Lucia       010603  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ              6,06   
 44  Polhošová Zuzana      001114  Semerovo ZŠ                      6,02   
 45  Pilná Arleta          030706  Semerovo ZŠ                      5,92   
     Szárazová Klaudia     001009  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         5,92   
 47  Bartková Viktória     040409  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ               5,90   
 48  Vavrová Lea           040807  Gbelce ZŠ                        5,89   
 49  Mičeková Viktória     030402  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                     5,87   
 50  Batka Laura           021224  Kamenín ZŠ s VJM                 5,82   
 51  Tomanová Tereza       030305  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             5,77   
 52  Zacharová Zsaklin     021031  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska           5,70   
 53  Brezíková Michaela    010110  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                    4,75   
 54  Kráľová Ema           020723  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ              4,63   
 55  Kissová Renáta        010622  Tvrdošovce ZŠ s VJM              3,77   
     Chrenová Scarlet      010714  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ                   NP  
 

loptička             dievčatá                            

  1  Hádeková Sabína       010403  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova           64,74   
  2  Húlkóová Anikó        090917  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            49,12   
  3  Zlatinská Timea       010610  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             46,78   
  4  Kissová Emoke         020408  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuzora         45,83   
  5  Szekerešov Bernadeta  010214  Dvory nad Žitavou ZŠ            45,62   
  6  Kozlíková Lucia       020311  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova           45,52   
  7  Lángyiová Viktória    020520  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuzora         44,97   
  8  Zlatinská Vivien      021107  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             44,67   
  9  Horváthová Viktória   010622  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    43,79   
 10  Onofrejová Brigitta   001031  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM        43,29   
 11  Kulháňová Romana      010205  Šurany Ul. SNP                  43,04   
 12  Vojtelová Monika      020517  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          42,47   
 13  Mudráková Alica       010519  Šurany Ul. SNP                  42,29   
 14  Šumová Dominika  MS   020723  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova           42,07   
 15  Jančárová Sara        010131  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          42,04   
 16  Takáčová Petra        001125  Šurany Ul. SNP                  41,61   
 17  Győriová Jennifer     011130  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              38,88   
 18  Komová Kinga          001210  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova           38,28   
 19  Vašeková Karolína     010425  Michal nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ      37,77   
 20  Kovácsová Viktória    020424  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            37,30   
 21  Sipková Simona        001029  Semerovo ZŠ                     37,17   
 22  Poláková Dominika     020111  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej        36,31   
 23  Tomanová Tereza       030305  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            36,07   
 24  Betáková Nikola       020512  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   35,79   
 25  Eliášová Katarína     020423  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ               35,44   
 26  Zellerová Stefánia    021217  Kamenín ZŠ s VJM                35,12   
 27  Ondrušová Petra       040517  Úľany nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ       35,01   
 28  Zacharová Zsaklin     021031  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska          34,99   
 29  Ihászová Nina         011223  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            34,33   
 30  Tlčinová Tamara       011031  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            33,98   
 31  Kajabová Viktória     030821  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ              33,64   
 32  Abrmanová Natália     040819  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ              32,70   
 33  Pethes Boglárka       020830  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuzora         32,60   
 34  Ďurinová Veronika     040910  Úľany nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ       32,40   
 35  Kovácsová Nóra        020422  Mužla ZŠ s VJM                  31,61   
 36  Zichová Simona        020210  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   31,47   
 37  Hinterschuster Zita   000519  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM        31,18   
 38  Molnárová Boglárka    020611  Kamenín ZŠ s VJM                30,87   
 39  Lőrinczová Izabela    020725  Veľký Kýr ZŠ                    30,78   
 40  Laurová Eliška        020209  Michal nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ      30,73   
 41  Kráľová Ema           020723  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ             30,61   
 42  Szép Zoe Clarissa     021107  Gbelce ZŠ                       30,55   
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 43  Hugyecová Panna       011119  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM        30,43   
 44  Knižatová Laura       031007  Semerovo ZŠ                     29,81   
 45  Szabóová Erika        020301  Gbelce ZŠ                       29,01   
 46  Palová Vanesa         021013  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ               28,07   
 47  Prešinská Vanesa      001110  Veľký Kýr ZŠ                    28,04   
 48  Pilná Arleta          030706  Semerovo ZŠ                     27,88   
 49  Švecová Erika         010610  Michal nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ      27,47   
 50  Roštecká Hana         010209  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa    26,07   
 51  Skočková Barbora      001113  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej        25,91   
 52  Gáspárová Simona      020618  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              25,58   
 53  Vargová Karin         030526  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            24,97   
 54  Takácsová Gabriela    010709  Dvory nad Žitavou ZŠ            24,83   
 55  Rózsová Vivien        030715  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ              24,58   
 56  Brezíková Michaela    010110  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                   24,47   
 57  Sádovská Petra        030618  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             24,26   
 58  Lopušanová Natália    000911  Veľký Kýr ZŠ                    22,41   
 59  Gubricová Veronika    030314  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                   22,31   
 60  Bóriková Ema          010828  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ             21,80   
 61  Pňačková Viktória     010924  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ             20,98   
 62  Šalagová Viktória     011130  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              18,38   
 63  Bulafčíková Sofia     020815  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                   16,53   
     Mičeková Viktória     030402  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                        NP  
     Szárazová Klaudia     001009  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena            NP  
     Belányiová Natália    031008  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena            NP  
     Víghová Jennifer              Mužla ZŠ s VJM                      NP  
     Šulíková Romana       040318  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena            NP  
     Šulková Ema           050514  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                        NP  
 

4 x 60 m             dievčatá                            

  1  "A"                           Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova           34,31   
  2  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            34,55   
  3  "A"                           Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             35,39   
  4  "A"                           Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    35,82   
  5  "A"                           Semerovo ZŠ                     36,41   
  6  "A"                           Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              36,50   
  7  "A"                           Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ               36,75   
  8  "A"                           Šurany Ul. SNP                  36,80   
  9  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        37,33   
 10  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            37,81   
 11  "A"                           Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   38,21   
 12  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          38,27   
 13  "A"                           Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej        38,31   
 14  "A"                           Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ             38,45   
 15  "A"                           Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM        38,51   
 16  "A"                           Kamenín ZŠ s VJM                39,08   
 17  "A"                           Veľký Kýr ZŠ                    40,42   
 18  "A"                           Mužla ZŠ s VJM                  40,52   
 

4 x 60 m 1.beh       dievčatá                            

  1  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            34,55   
  2  "A"                           Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    35,82   
  3  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        37,33   
  4  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            37,81   
  5  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          38,27   
  6  "A"                           Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ             38,45   
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4 x 60 m 2.beh       dievčatá                            

  1  "A"                           Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova           34,31   
  2  "A"                           Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             35,39   
  3  "A"                           Semerovo ZŠ                     36,41   
  4  "A"                           Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ               36,75   
  5  "A"                           Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   38,21   
  6  "A"                           Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM        38,51   
 

4 x 60 m 3.beh       dievčatá                            

  1  "A"                           Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              36,50   
  2  "A"                           Šurany Ul. SNP                  36,80   
  3  "A"                           Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej        38,31   
  4  "A"                           Kamenín ZŠ s VJM                39,08   
  5  "A"                           Veľký Kýr ZŠ                    40,42   
  6  "A"                           Mužla ZŠ s VJM                  40,52   
 
 
 
 
 

Bodovanie družstiev - dievčatá 

 
 P. Škola                          Body Bod. výkonov 
---------------------------------------------------- 
 1. Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova           683     15 
 2. Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            599     15 
 3. Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    573     14 
 4. Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              542     15 
 5. Semerovo ZŠ                     542     15 
 6. Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             538     15 
 7. Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM        533     15 
 8. Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ               507     15 
 9. Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          491     15 
10. Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            469     14 
11. Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuzora         454     12 
12. Šurany Ul. SNP                  430     11 
13. Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        416     13 
14. Veľký Kýr ZŠ                    376     15 
15. Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ             366     13 
16. Úľany nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ       354     12 
17. Kamenín ZŠ s VJM                336     12 
18. Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ              312     11 
19. Michal nad Žitavou ZŠ s MŠ      306     10 
20. Lipová ZŠ                       290      7 
21. Gbelce ZŠ                       278     13 
22. Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   271      8 
23. Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej        252      7 
24. Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska          197      5 
25. Tvrdošovce ZŠ s VJM             190      8 
26. Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa    162      8 
27. Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                   154      9 
28. Mužla ZŠ s VJM                  150      8 
29. Dvory nad Žitavou ZŠ            147      8 
30. Dvory nad Žitavou ZŠ s VJM      139      5 
31. Tvrdošovce ZŠ Komenského        129      8 
32. Zemné ZŠ                        127      4 
33. Strekov ZŠ s MŠ                  71      3 


